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Haven James M., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Haven Thomas E., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Hawkins Joseph K., Parrott Bldg.
Hayes William J., Mills Bldg.
Hayne Brewton A., Parrott Bldg.
Hayne Duncan S., Parrott Bldg.
Hayne Robert Y., Parrott Bldg.
Haynes Frank P., Parrott Bldg.
Healey Benjamin, 530 California
Heaton-Hobson Association Law Offices, Claus

Spreckels Bldg.
Hebbard James C. B., City Hall
Heenan John, 310 Pine
Heggarty Charles J., Parrott Bldg.
Heller Emanuel S., Nevada Block
Henderson John H., Parrott Bldg.
Henderson John W., Parrott Bldg.
Hendrickson William Jr., Claus Spreckels

Bldg.
Heney Francis J., Safe Deposit Bldg.
Henley Barclay, 101 Sansome
Hent Reuben W., 214 Pine
Hernan M. H., Clunie Bldg.
Herrin William F., W. F. & Co. Express Bldg.
Herrin William J.. 324 Pine
Hess William T., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Heynemann Alexander, 310 Pine
Hickey Thomas W., Parrott Bldg.
Highton Henry E., Parrott Bldg.
Hill Edward J.. Mills Bldg.
Hillebrandt Fabian H., Phelan Bldg.
Hillyer Curtis, 104 Sutter
Hilton Anson, Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Hirsch Louis, 222 Sansome
Hittell Theodore H., 21.5 Sansome
Hodghead Beverly L., Parrott Bldg.
Hoefler Ludwig M., 532 Market
Hoey James H., Parrott Bldg.
Holden Joseph, 1236 Market
Holladay Edmund B., Mills Bldg.
Holladay Samuel W., Mills Bldg.
Hollister George W., 927 Market
Holmes Walter G., 606 Montgomery
Honig Louis, Clunie Bldg.
Hood Fred H., Chronicle Bldg.
Hopkins James L., 14 Sansome
Horn Harry L., 426 Battery
Hornblower Frederick A., 606 Montgomery
Hosmer John A., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Houghton Edward T., Mills Bldg.
Houghton Roscoe E., Mills Bldg.
Houghton Stephen C, Mills Bldg.
Houx John T., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Howe George W., 850 Market
Hubbard T. Worthington, Parrott Bldg.
Hubbs Charles H., 330 Pine
Hughes George L., Clunie Bldg.
HUMPHREY C. F., 302-303 Claus

Spreckels Bldg.
Humphrey William F., Crocker Bldg.
Humphrey William H., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Humphreys William P., 414 California
Hunt Aaron B., Clunie Bldg.
Hunt John, City Hall
Hurd Norman H., Clunie Bldg.
Hurlbut George N., Parrott Bldg.
Hutchinson Eli I., 419 California
Hutchinson James S. Jr., Claus Spreckels

Bldg.
Hutchinson Joseph, Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Hutton Harry W., 606 Montgomery
Hyde Frederic A., 415 Montgomery
Hyde Marcus D. (land), 415 Montgomery
Isaacs Edward S., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Jackson Charles H., Parrott Bldg.
Jacobs Lester H., 202 Sansome
Jacobs Myer, Safe Deposit Bldg.
James William F., Parrott Bldg.
Jarboe Paul R., Nevada Block
Jarrett I. Edward, Hearst Bldg.
Jeffreys Albert, 667 Market
Jellett Jonathan H.. 320 California
Jenks Livingston, Mills Bldg.
Jennings Cassius M., 214 Pine
Joachimsen Henry L., 325 Montgomery
Johnson George W., 927 Market

Johnson James K., Safe Deposit Bldg.
Johnson Roger, 330 Pine
.lohnston H. Digby, Parrott Bldg.
Jones Hu, Parrott Bldg.
Jones Ralph, 4 Sutter
Jordan William H., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Joseph Isaac, Safe Deposit Bldg.
Josephs Frank B., 130 Sansome
Josselyn Joel S., Parrott Bldg.
Judkins Thomas C, Mills Bldg.
JLNG FRED H.. 310 Pine, rooms 20-27
Kahn Julius, Mills Bldg.
Kalloch Isaac M., 405 NIontgomery
Kase Thomas K., Parrott Bldg.
Kaufman Walter W., Crocker Bldg.
Kaye William W., 530 California
Keane George B., 600 California
Kearney William T., Safe Deposit Bldg.
Keeling J. G., 214 Pine
Keesling Francis V., Mills Bldg.
Kellogg M. B., 126 Stockton and 508 Montgom-

ery
Kellogg Sheldon G., Crocker Bldg.
Kelly Frank P., Mills Bldg.
Kelly Thomas J., Parrott Bldg.
Kennedy John J., Crocker Bldg.
Kennedy Joseph B., 532 Market
Kenny John J., 628 Montgomery
Kent William H., 17 Beale
Keogh Thomas A., Crocker Bldg.
Kerrigan Frank H., City Hall
Kerrigan John J., Parrott Bldg.
Keyes Alexander D., Chronicle Bldg.
Kierce Francis, Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Kierulff Thomas C, 215 Sansome
Kimball Christian F., 318 Pine
King Cameron H., Murphy Bldg.
King Henry C., 130 Sansome
King Robert W., Chronicle Bldg.
Kingwell Frank J., Clunie Bldg.
Kirk Joseph, 202 Market
Knapp E. G., Mills Bldg.
Knight Edward D., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Knight Geo. A., Parrott Bldg.
Knight Samuel, Mills Bldg.
Kollmyer William B., 530 California
Kowalsky Henry I., Chronicle Bldg.
Lande Edward, Safe Deposit Bldg.
Lane Franklin K., City Hall
Lane George W., City Hall
Langhorne James P., 40 Montgomery
Larue Lloyd P., 120 Sutter
Lastreto Bmilio, Chronicle Bldg.
Latham William B., 5 Pioneer PI.
Laugblin Grant A., Nevada Block
Lawler Frank W., 927 Market
Lawlor William P., City Hall
Lawrence George E., 315 California
Lazarus Sylvain J., 508 California
Learning Edmund B., Mills Bldg.
Lee Charles A., Parrott Bldg.
Leet Lewis C, 508 Montgomery
Leggett Joseph, Parrott Bldg.
Leicester John F., 104 Sutter
Lemon Alexander D., 1504 Market
Lennon Thomas J., Parrott Bldg.
Lent Eugene, Crocker Bldg.
Lermen J. J., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Leslie George D., Parrott Bldg.
Leviston George, 508 California
Leviston William, 508 California
Levy Eugene W., Mills Bldg.
Levy Walter H., 222 Sansome
Lewis Abraham, Mutual Life Bldg.
Lewis Austin, Safe Deposit Bldg.
Lewis J. Hall, Clunie Bldg.
Lewis John M., Parrott Bldg.
Lezinsky George, 214 Pine
Liechti Arnold W., 508 Montgomery
Lilienthal Jesse W., 202 Sansome
Lillick Ira S., Mills Bldg.
Lindley Curtis H., 530 California
Linforth Albert W., Mills Bldg.
Linforth Edward J., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Linforth Walter H., Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Lloyd John, 214 Pine
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